Canopius Holdings UK Limited | registered number 04818520

Canopius Managing Agents Limited | registered number 01514453 | Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority

Canopius Underwriting Limited | registered number 02473672 | appointed representative of Canopius Managing Agents Limited

Canopius Services Limited | registered number 02733994

KGM Motor Insurance is a brand name for business written by Canopius Managing Agents Limited Registered office: Gallery 9, One Lime Street, London, EC3M 7HA | Registered in England and Wales

Confidentiality Caution

The information in this e-mail and in any attachments is CONFIDENTIAL. If you are not the intended recipient, please destroy this message and notify the sender immediately. Canopius may monitor the content of e-mails sent and received via its network for viruses, unauthorised use or other lawful business purposes. E-mail sent for and on behalf of a member of Canopius Group, which includes:

Canopius Holdings UK Limited | registered number 04818520

Canopius Managing Agents Limited | registered number 01514453 | Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority

Canopius Underwriting Limited | registered number 02473672 | appointed representative of Canopius Managing Agents Limited

Canopius Services Limited | registered number 02733994

KGM Motor Insurance is a brand name for business written by Canopius Managing Agents Limited Registered office: Gallery 9, One Lime Street, London, EC3M 7HA | Registered in England and Wales



Confidentiality Caution

The information in this e-mail and in any attachments is CONFIDENTIAL. If you are not the intended recipient, please destroy this message and notify the sender immediately. Canopius may monitor the content of e-mails sent and received via its network for viruses, unauthorised use or other lawful business purposes. E-mail sent for and on behalf of a member of Canopius Group, which includes: